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Дистанция 102 Женщины, 50m На спине Женщины
26.01.2024 - 12:10 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Женщины

1. МАГАМЕДОВА, Дарья 2008 КМС ГБУ СШ № 13 32.58 II 560
2. ТКАЧЕВА, Маргарита 2004 КМС СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 33.21 II 529
3. ЛАТЫШЕВА, София 2010 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.41 II 519
4. ЗУБАХИНА, Алёна 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 33.99 II 493
5. ЕРОШИНА, Мария 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.62 II 467
6. КЮСЕВА, Варвара 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 35.06 II 449
7. ЖУКОВА, Дарья 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 35.35 II 438
8. ЕЛИСЕЕВА, Арина 2009 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.74 II 424
9. ГАЙДА, Маргарита 2003 ЮФУ 36.23 II 407

10. БЕСЧЕТНИКОВА, Мария 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 37.00 II 382
11. ПЕТРЕНКО, Милана 2007 II ГБУ СШ № 13 37.29 II 373
12. ЗОЛОТАРЕВА, Варвара 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 37.85 III 357
13. ВОЛОШИНСКАЯ, Ника 2010 III ГБУ СШ № 13 38.48 III 340
14. ЗУБЕНКО, Виктория 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 38.62 III 336
15. МУХЛИСОВА, Владислава 2009 II ГБУ СШ № 13 39.01 III 326
16. БОРИСЕНКО, Арина 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 39.90 III 305
17. БОГДАНОВА, Полина Арт. 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 40.85 III 284
18. ИВАНОВА, Валерия 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 41.27 III 275
19. АЙВАЗЯН, Элина 2009 III ГБУ СШ № 13 42.10 1юн 259
20. ЖУКОВА, Елизавета 2009 III ДЮСШ 4 42.63 1юн 250
21. УВАРОВА, София 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 45.56 1юн 204
22. ПОПОВА, Дарья 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 46.06 1юн 198
23. ТЕРЕЩЕНКО, Маргарита 2008 ЮФУ 47.04 1юн 186
24. ЩЕРБАНЬ, София 2010 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 47.79 1юн 177
25. ХАМХОЕВА, Салима 2010 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 50.62 2юн 149

DSQ КРЮЧКОВА, Софья 2008 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1юн
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Дистанция 102, Женщины, 50m На спине

Юниорки 16 - 18 лет

1. МАГАМЕДОВА, Дарья 2008 КМС ГБУ СШ № 13 32.58 II 560
2. ЕРОШИНА, Мария 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.62 II 467
3. ПЕТРЕНКО, Милана 2007 II ГБУ СШ № 13 37.29 II 373
4. ЗУБЕНКО, Виктория 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 38.62 III 336
5. УВАРОВА, София 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 45.56 1юн 204
6. ТЕРЕЩЕНКО, Маргарита 2008 ЮФУ 47.04 1юн 186

DSQ КРЮЧКОВА, Софья 2008 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1юн
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Дистанция 102, Женщины, 50m На спине

Девушки 14 - 15 лет

1. ЛАТЫШЕВА, София 2010 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.41 II 519
2. ЗУБАХИНА, Алёна 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 33.99 II 493
3. КЮСЕВА, Варвара 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 35.06 II 449
4. ЖУКОВА, Дарья 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 35.35 II 438
5. ЕЛИСЕЕВА, Арина 2009 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.74 II 424
6. БЕСЧЕТНИКОВА, Мария 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 37.00 II 382
7. ЗОЛОТАРЕВА, Варвара 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 37.85 III 357
8. ВОЛОШИНСКАЯ, Ника 2010 III ГБУ СШ № 13 38.48 III 340
9. МУХЛИСОВА, Владислава 2009 II ГБУ СШ № 13 39.01 III 326

10. БОРИСЕНКО, Арина 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 39.90 III 305
11. БОГДАНОВА, Полина Арт. 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 40.85 III 284
12. ИВАНОВА, Валерия 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 41.27 III 275
13. АЙВАЗЯН, Элина 2009 III ГБУ СШ № 13 42.10 1юн 259
14. ЖУКОВА, Елизавета 2009 III ДЮСШ 4 42.63 1юн 250
15. ПОПОВА, Дарья 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 46.06 1юн 198
16. ЩЕРБАНЬ, София 2010 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 47.79 1юн 177
17. ХАМХОЕВА, Салима 2010 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 50.62 2юн 149
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